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Terminal 6
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Terminal 7
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Terminal 8
Departure
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Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Misc. Terminal

Departure
Arrival

Total

Tom Bradley Intl

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Grand Total

Total
West Gates-MSC

Total

Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)

Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal

Domestic

296,139
303,020
599,159

231,216
246,023
477,239

271,204
280,210
551,414

187,909
201,344
389,253

431,508
434,067
865,575

157,810
156,778
314,588

273,817
276,339
550,156

107,447
109,240
216,687

45,943
48,437
94,380

63,386
17,959
81,345

65,573
66,206
131,779

4,271,575

Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.

April 2023

International

o

47,520
30,275
77,795

26,639
0
26,639

23,930
0
23,930

14,496
0
14,496

99,205
49,270
148,475

41,511
24,054
65,565

4,332
0
4,332

2,272
2,532
4,804

399,326
584,990
984,316

193,146
205,821
398,967

1,749,319

Tota

296,139
303,020
599,159

278,736
276,298
555,034

297,843
280,210
578,053

211,839
201,344
413,183

446,004
434,067
880,071

257,015
206,048
463,063

315,328
300,393
615,721

111,779
109,240
221,019

48,215
50,969
99,184

462,712
602,949
1,065,661

258,719
272,027
530,746

6,020,894

Los Angeles International Airport
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Calendar YTD January to April 2023

Domestic

1,043,723
1,061,592
2,105,315

847,263
914,297
1,761,560

1,014,316
1,059,210
2,073,526

737,852
751,642
1,489,494

1,570,003
1,576,375
3,146,378

591,207
594,735
1,185,942

1,091,143
1,093,548
2,184,691

392,478
396,974
789,452

183,293
189,082
372,375

291,568
122,252
413,820

220,337
232,819
453,156

15,975,709

International

o

184,596
111,008
295,604

101,200
0
101,200

78,832
0
78,832

47,624
0
47,624

367,007
173,990
540,997

163,945
147,100
311,045

19,639
0
19,639

9,007
9,664
18,671

1,502,812
2,092,480
3,595,292

662,578
698,425
1,361,003

6,369,907

Tota
1,043,723
1,061,592
2,105,315

1,031,859
1,025,305
2,057,164

1,115,516
1,059,210
2,174,726

816,684
751,642
1,568,326

1,617,627
1,576,375
3,194,002

958,214
768,725
1,726,939

1,255,088
1,240,648
2,495,736

412,117
396,974
809,091

192,300
198,746
391,046

1,794,380
2,214,732
4,009,112

882,915
931,244
1,814,159

22,345,616



